BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID
1) MTEX CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$566,869.60
2) TEXASITE, LLC	\$586,697.00
3) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC	\$684,985.00
4) TMW LAND SERVICES	\$724,584.00
5) BLAZEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	\$735,054.00

CONTRACT DAYS 20/30

annull. OF X STEVEN PEREZ 113200 ΟΝΑΙ Aun 04/28/2025

I, Steven Perez, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR: BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LIA JOB NO.		N N L A N	CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LIA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)										
		1) MTEX CONST	TRUCTION, LLC	2) TEXASITE, LLC		3) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC		4) TMW LAND SERVICES					
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL			
DIVISION I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS 1. 24" RCP STORM SEWER, ASTM C-76, CLASS III, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1176	\$91.00	\$107,016.00	\$89.00	\$104,664.00	\$93.00	\$109,368.00	\$108.00	\$127,008.00			
2. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR STORM SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1176	\$1.00	\$1,176.00	\$1.00	\$1,176.00	\$1.00	\$1,176.00	\$1.00	\$1,176.00			
3. STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDES GENERAL SOURCE CONTROLS AND ALL ITEMS NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED IN THE BID PROPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00			
4. STAGE I - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" INLET, (5' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), INCLUDES INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE I INLET, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,888.00	\$13,216.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00			
5. STAGE II - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" INLET, (5' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$1,975.00	\$13,825.00	\$1,888.00	\$13,216.00	\$2,900.00	\$20,300.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,200.00			
6. STAGE I - MODIFIED TYPE REINFORCED CONCRETE "C-1" INLET, (10' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), INCLUDES INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE I INLET, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,888.00	\$1,888.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00			
7. STAGE II - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C-1" INLET, (10' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00			
8. OUTFALL SLOPE PROTECTION NO. 1 FOR 24" RCP STORM SEWER, INCLUDES SLOPE PAVING, TOE WALLS, 18" THICK CONCRETE RIP RAP, AND GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$4,315.00	\$8,630.00	\$4,130.00	\$8,260.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00			
9. REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" MANHOLE FOR 42" STORM SEWER AND SMALLER, INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$3,025.00	\$21,175.00	\$4,012.00	\$28,084.00	\$2,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$25,200.00			
 OVERFLOW DRAINAGE SWALE, CHANNEL LOCK OR APPROVED EQUAL, 3:1 SIDE SLOPES, 2' BOTTOM WIDTH, INCLUDES EXCAVATION HAULING, GRADING, HYDROMULCH SEEDING, AND WATERING, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE 	LF	350	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$172.00	\$60,200.00	\$180.00	\$63,000.00			
11. EXCAVATION AND GRADING OF DRAINAGE SWALE, 3:1 MINIMUM SIDE SLOPE - V-BOTTOM, (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDES HAULING OF SPOIL MATERIAL, STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	67	\$12.00	\$804.00	\$11.00	\$737.00	\$42.00	\$2,814.00	\$9.00	\$603.00			
SUBTOTAL DIVISION I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS				\$173,011.00	-	\$177,711.00		\$236,758.00	—	\$256,287.00			
DIVISION II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS 1. 8" PVC WATER LINE, C-900, DR 18, CLASS 235, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1164	\$37.00	\$43,068.00	\$36.00	\$41,904.00	\$33.00	\$38,412.00	\$40.00	\$46,560.00			
2. 6" PVC WATER LINE, C-900, DR 18, CLASS 235, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	373	\$38.00	\$14,174.00	\$30.00	\$11,190.00	\$28.00	\$10,444.00	\$42.00	\$15,666.00			
3. 4" HDPE WATER LINE, C-906, DR 9, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	18	\$65.00	\$1,170.00	\$30.00	\$540.00	\$56.00	\$1,008.00	\$67.00	\$1,206.00			
4. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR WATER LINE, INCLUDES ALL LATERAL LEADS, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1556	\$0.10	\$155.60	\$1.00	\$1,556.00	\$1.00	\$1,556.00	\$1.00	\$1,556.00			
5. 8" AWWA GATE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,164.00	\$15,148.00	\$2,300.00	\$16,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00			
6. FIRE HYDRANT UNIT, INCLUDES APPROPRIATE TEE, FITTINGS, 6" GATE VALVE & BOX, AND LEAD PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$6,665.00	\$26,660.00	\$6,577.00	\$26,308.00	\$6,800.00	\$27,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$28,800.00			
7. WET CONNECTION OF PROPOSED 8" WATER LINE TO EXISTING WATER LINE, INCLUDES FITTINGS, ALL ADAPTERS AND CONNECTORS NECESSARY, AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING PLUG & CLAMP AND 2" BLOW-OFF VALVE & BOX, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$1,516.00	\$1,516.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00			
8. SHORT SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE SERVICE, WATER SERVICE INCLUDES METER BOX, CURB STOP, ALL NECESSARY CONNECTORS AND TAPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$865.00	\$3,460.00	\$920.00	\$3,680.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00			

FRN F-1386

BID TABULATION FOR: BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.	CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)										
			1) MTEX CONSTR	RUCTION, LLC	2) TEXASI	TE, LLC	3) R CONSTRUCT	ION CIVIL, LLC	4) TMW LANI	D SERVICES	
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL		TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
9. LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE SERVICE, WATER SERVICE INCLUDES METER BOX, CURB STOP, ALL NECESSARY CONNECTORS, AND TAPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,355.00	\$13,550.00	\$1,555.00	\$15,550.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	
10. PLUG & CLAMP WITH 2" BLOW-OFF VALVE & BOX ASSEMBLY, ALL SIZES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1,180.00	\$2,360.00	\$770.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
SUBTOTAL DIVISION II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS				\$122,002.60		\$118,712.00	—	\$119,100.00		\$130,188.00	
DIVISION III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS 1. 8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 0' - 8' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	245	\$42.00	\$10,290.00	\$39.00	\$9,555.00	\$42.00	\$10,290.00	\$46.00	\$11,270.00	
2. 8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 8' - 12' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	334	\$44.00	\$14,696.00	\$46.00	\$15,364.00	\$40.00	\$13,360.00	\$50.00	\$16,700.00	
3. 8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 12' - 16' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	565	\$46.00	\$25,990.00	\$50.00	\$28,250.00	\$42.00	\$23,730.00	\$55.00	\$31,075.00	
4. 8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-2241, SDR 26, 12' - 16' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1242	\$46.00	\$57,132.00	\$61.00	\$75,762.00	\$44.00	\$54,648.00	\$63.00	\$78,246.00	
5. STANDARD 4' DIAMETER PRECAST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, (0' - 8' DEPTH), INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	9	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,009.00	\$27,081.00	\$5,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$34,200.00	
 STANDARD 4' DIAMETER PRECAST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, SEALED AND VENTED, (0' - 8' DEPTH), INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE 	EA	4	\$3,815.00	\$15,260.00	\$3,009.00	\$12,036.00	\$6,400.00	\$25,600.00	\$8,100.00	\$32,400.00	
7. TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR SANITARY SEWER, INCLUDES ALL LATERAL LEADS, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2508	\$1.00	\$2,508.00	\$1.00	\$2,508.00	\$1.00	\$2,508.00	\$1.00	\$2,508.00	
8. VIDEO INSPECTION OF SANITARY SEWER, ALL SIZES, INCLUDES DIGITAL COPY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.25	\$2,250.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	
 SHORT SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 6" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D- 3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE 	EA	10	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,421.00	\$14,210.00	\$1,700.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	
10. LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 6" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	136	\$39.50	\$5,372.00	\$47.00	\$6,392.00	\$60.00	\$8,160.00	\$50.00	\$6,800.00	
11. WET AUGER AND STEEL CASING FOR 8" SANITARY SEWER, (EXCLUDES CARRIER PIPE), INCLUDES RESTRAINED JOINT PIPE AND BORE PITS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$206.00	\$8,240.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$260.00	\$10,400.00	
12. CORE INTO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE AND CONNECT PROPOSED 8" SANITARY SEWER LINE, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,593.00	\$1,593.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	
13. LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 8" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	122	\$44.00	\$5,368.00	\$50.00	\$6,100.00	\$53.00	\$6,466.00	\$60.00	\$7,320.00	
14. STANDARD 6" SANITARY SEWER STACK, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$370.00	\$740.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	
15. EXTRA VERTICAL DEPTH OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES (OVER 8' DEPTH), ALL SIZES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	VF	67	\$145.00	\$9,715.00	\$35.00	\$2,345.00	\$355.00	\$23,785.00	\$70.00	\$4,690.00	
SUBTOTAL DIVISION III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS				\$193,456.00	—	\$212,236.00		\$254,197.00	—	\$256,159.00	
DIVISION IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 1. EXTRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	
2. CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDES ROOT RAKING AND BACK DRAGGING, AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF CLEARED AND GRUBBED MATERIAL, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	

Page 3 of 7

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.	1	MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LIA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)									
			1) MTEX CONST	RUCTION, LLC	2) TEXAS	SITE, LLC	3) R CONSTRUCT	ION CIVIL, LLC	4) TMW LANI	D SERVICES	
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
 UTILITY SPOILS, INCLUDES HAULING EXCAVATED MATERIAL ONSITE, INCLUDES STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, FINAL GRADING, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE 	LS	1	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$9,676.00	\$9,676.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
4. INCREASE IN CLEARING AND GRUBBING COST TO CHIP AND HAUL OUTSIDE THIS DEVELOPMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
5. 18" THICK CONCRETE RIP RAP, INCLUDES GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	32	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$141.00	\$4,512.00	\$140.00	\$4,480.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	
6. EXTRA TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	
7. EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	СҮ	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	
8. ADJUST MANHOLE RIM (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN	EA	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	
PLACE 9. CONSTRUCTION FENCE (ORANGE), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	
10. DEWATERING, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	
11. WET SAND CONSTRUCTION AS PER DETAILS AND RECOMMENDED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTH, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	
12. 8" PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE, SCHEDULE 40, INCLUDES RISERS, PVC END CAPS, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL AND MARKERS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	150	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$38.00	\$5,700.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	
SUBTOTAL DIVISION IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS			—	\$78,400.00	-	\$78,038.00		\$74,930.00		\$81,950.00	
BID SUMMARY											
DIVISION I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS				\$173,011.00		\$177,711.00		\$236,758.00		\$256,287.00	
DIVISION II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS				\$122,002.60		\$118,712.00		\$119,100.00		\$130,188.00	
DIVISION III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS				\$193,456.00		\$212,236.00		\$254,197.00		\$256,159.00	
DIVISION IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS				\$78,400.00		\$78,038.00		\$74,930.00		\$81,950.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$566,869.60		\$586,697.00		\$684,985.00		\$724,584.00	

CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)

				5) BLAZEY CONSTRUC	CTION SERVICES LLC
10.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
	N I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS 24" RCP STORM SEWER, ASTM C-76, CLASS III, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1176	\$84.00	\$98,784.00
2.	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR STORM SEWER, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1176	\$0.30	\$352.80
3.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDES GENERAL SOURCE CONTROLS AND ALL ITEMS NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED IN THE BID PROPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$1,655.00	\$1,655.00
4.	STAGE I - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" INLET, (5' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), INCLUDES INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE I INLET, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$2,523.00	\$17,661.00
5.	STAGE II - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" INLET, (5' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$1,952.00	\$13,664.00
6.	STAGE I - MODIFIED TYPE REINFORCED CONCRETE "C-1" INLET, (10' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), INCLUDES INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE I INLET, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,523.00	\$2,523.00
7.	STAGE II - MODIFIED REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C-1" INLET, (10' MINIMUM INSIDE OPENING), ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,313.00	\$2,313.00
8.	OUTFALL SLOPE PROTECTION NO. 1 FOR 24" RCP STORM SEWER, INCLUDES SLOPE PAVING, TOE WALLS, 18" THICK CONCRETE RIP RAP, AND GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$5,243.00	\$10,486.00
9.	REINFORCED CONCRETE TYPE "C" MANHOLE FOR 42" STORM SEWER AND SMALLER, INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$3,241.00	\$22,687.00
10.	OVERFLOW DRAINAGE SWALE, CHANNEL LOCK OR APPROVED EQUAL, 3:1 SIDE SLOPES, 2' BOTTOM WIDTH, INCLUDES EXCAVATION HAULING, GRADING, HYDROMULCH SEEDING, AND WATERING, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	350	\$182.00	\$63,700.00
11.	EXCAVATION AND GRADING OF DRAINAGE SWALE, 3:1 MINIMUM SIDE SLOPE - V-BOTTOM, (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDES HAULING OF SPOIL MATERIAL, STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	67	\$7.00	\$469.00
втот	AL DIVISION I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS				\$234,294.80
	N II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS 8" PVC WATER LINE, C-900, DR 18, CLASS 235, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1164	\$37.00	\$43,068.00
2.	6" PVC WATER LINE, C-900, DR 18, CLASS 235, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	373	\$32.00	\$11,936.00
3.	4" HDPE WATER LINE, C-906, DR 9, INCLUDES FITTINGS, BEDDING AND BACKFILL, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	18	\$27.00	\$486.00
4.	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR WATER LINE, INCLUDES ALL LATERAL LEADS, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1556	\$0.30	\$466.80
5.	8" AWWA GATE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$2,185.00	\$15,295.00
6.	FIRE HYDRANT UNIT, INCLUDES APPROPRIATE TEE, FITTINGS, 6" GATE VALVE & BOX, AND LEAD PIPE, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$7,094.00	\$28,376.00
7.	WET CONNECTION OF PROPOSED 8" WATER LINE TO EXISTING WATER LINE, INCLUDES FITTINGS, ALL ADAPTERS AND CONNECTORS NECESSARY, AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING PLUG & CLAMP AND 2" BLOW-OFF VALVE & BOX, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,119.00	\$1,119.00
8.	SHORT SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE SERVICE, WATER SERVICE INCLUDES METER BOX, CURB STOP, ALL NECESSARY CONNECTORS AND TAPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$1,048.00	\$4,192.00

CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)

				5) BLAZEY CONSTRU	JCTION SERVICES LLC
NO.		UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
9.	LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE SERVICE, WATER SERVICE INCLUDES METER BOX, CURB STOP, ALL NECESSARY CONNECTORS, AND TAPS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,520.00	\$15,200.00
10	PLUG & CLAMP WITH 2" BLOW-OFF VALVE & BOX ASSEMBLY, ALL SIZES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$985.00	\$1,970.00
SUBTOT	AL DIVISION II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS			-	\$122,108.80
	N III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS 8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 0' - 8' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	245	\$53.00	\$12,985.00
2.	8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 8' - 12' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	334	\$53.00	\$17,702.00
3.	8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, 12' - 16' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	565	\$63.00	\$35,595.00
4.	8" PVC SEWER PIPE, ASTM D-2241, SDR 26, 12' - 16' CUT, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1242	\$67.00	\$83,214.00
5.	STANDARD 4' DIAMETER PRECAST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, (0' - 8' DEPTH), INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	9	\$3,413.00	\$30,717.00
6	STANDARD 4' DIAMETER PRECAST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, SEALED AND VENTED, (0' - 8' DEPTH), INCLUDES ADJUSTMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$7,640.00	\$30,560.00
7.	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM FOR SANITARY SEWER, INCLUDES ALL LATERAL LEADS, ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2508	\$0.30	\$752.40
8	VIDEO INSPECTION OF SANITARY SEWER, ALL SIZES, INCLUDES DIGITAL COPY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$3.60	\$3,600.00
9.	SHORT SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 6" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D- 3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$1,738.00	\$17,380.00
10	LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 6" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	136	\$69.00	\$9,384.00
11.	WET AUGER AND STEEL CASING FOR 8" SANITARY SEWER, (EXCLUDES CARRIER PIPE), INCLUDES RESTRAINED JOINT PIPE AND BORE PITS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$194.00	\$7,760.00
12.	CORE INTO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE AND CONNECT PROPOSED 8" SANITARY SEWER LINE, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$2,774.00	\$2,774.00
13	LONG SIDE DOUBLE OR SINGLE 8" PVC PIPE SERVICE LEAD, ASTM D-3034, SDR 26, INCLUDES PIPE, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL, RISER, WYE, PLUG, MARKER, AND ANY NECESSARY FITTINGS, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	122	\$75.00	\$9,150.00
14	STANDARD 6" SANITARY SEWER STACK, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$498.00	\$996.00
15	EXTRA VERTICAL DEPTH OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES (OVER 8' DEPTH), ALL SIZES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	VF	67	\$169.00	\$11,323.00
SUBTOT	AL DIVISION III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS			-	\$273,892.40
	N IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS EXTRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$2.60	\$260.00
2.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDES ROOT RAKING AND BACK DRAGGING, AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF CLEARED AND GRUBBED MATERIAL, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$12,036.00	\$12,036.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY: TABULATION DATE: LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE WATER, SANITARY SEWER AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 20 MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS MARCH 20, 2025 LJA ENGINEERING, INC. A.HOLLIDAY MARCH 20, 2025 3096-0120 (9.2)

				5) BLAZEY CONSTR	UCTION SERVICES LLC
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
3.	UTILITY SPOILS, INCLUDES HAULING EXCAVATED MATERIAL ONSITE, INCLUDES STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, FINAL GRADING, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$7,149.00	\$7,149.00
4.	INCREASE IN CLEARING AND GRUBBING COST TO CHIP AND HAUL OUTSIDE THIS DEVELOPMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$7,222.00	\$7,222.00
5.	18" THICK CONCRETE RIP RAP, INCLUDES GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	32	\$130.00	\$4,160.00
6.	EXTRA TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$301.00	\$301.00
7.	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	10	\$181.00	\$1,810.00
8.	ADJUST MANHOLE RIM (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$30.00	\$120.00
9.	CONSTRUCTION FENCE (ORANGE), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$6.00	\$600.00
10.	DEWATERING, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTHS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$48.00	\$48,000.00
11.	WET SAND CONSTRUCTION AS PER DETAILS AND RECOMMENDED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, ALL LINE SIZES AND DEPTH, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1000	\$18.00	\$18,000.00
12.	8" PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE, SCHEDULE 40, INCLUDES RISERS, PVC END CAPS, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL AND MARKERS, COMPLETE IN	LF	150	\$34.00	\$5,100.00

SUBTOTAL DIVISION IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

BID SUMMARY

PLACE

DIVISION I - DRAINAGE FACILITIES ITEMS

DIVISION II - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM ITEMS

DIVISION III - SANITARY SEWER ITEMS

DIVISION IV - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID

\$104,758.00

\$234,294.80 \$122,108.80 \$273,892.40 \$104,758.00

\$735,054.00